Elmo béh 11.1.2004

Muzi do 39 let (6.900m):

1. Palko Ales

2.  Slatinsky Lukas

3. Slatinsky Miroslav
4, Kucera Jan

5. Roupec Radek
6. Karlik Jan

7.  Slatinsky Petr

8. Halbrstat Petr
Muzi nad 40 let (6.900m):

1. Patocka Petr

2. Kolinek FrantiSek
3. Scherrer Jaroslav
4, Benda Oldfich
5. Nozka Jifi

6. Dolezal Stanislav
7. Podzimek Karel

8. Klouda Tomas
Zeny (2.700m):

1. Doubkova Katefina
2. Palkova Karolina
3. Weiserova Martina
4, Dolezalova Jana

5. Palkova Lenka

1971
1983
1987
1981
1989
1989
1989
1967

1963
1956
1960
1961
1963
1958
1957
1939

1972
1993
1989
1962
1971

TK Znojmo

TJ JE Dukovany

TJ JE Dukovany

TK Znojmo

Trebic

Orel Mor.Budgéjovice
TJ JE Dukovany

TK Znojmo

TEPIZ Brno

AK Pern&

Orel Mor.Budéjovice
HrubSice

Biskoupky

TJ JE Dukovany

TK Znojmo

Znojmia

ACP Junior Brno
Rosice
AC Mor.Krumlov
TJ JE Dukovany
Rosice

00:25:47
00:29:01
00:29:11
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:32:46
00:34:47
00:45:10

00:28:34
00:28:54
00:29:06
00:29:19
00:29:30
00:31:03
00:34:37
00:43:59

00:12:07
00:12:53
00:13:36
00:16:42
00:20:04
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15b.
14b.
13b.

30b.
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13b.

30b.
25b.
21b.
18b.
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